162
SUPPORTS
The radiators are supplied with standard supports (code ST) that
include the wall fi xing shelves and the manual vent Valve.
On request they can be ordered with bracket supports that are
permanently welded on the towel warmers and therefore must be
specifi ed when placing the order, their code and cost are as follows:
code MD WALL TYPE bracket support on the Right €

system should all have the same confi guration otherwise operating problems could occur. The OB2 confi guration should have two 1/8” diameter chrome-plated
plugs on the head of the manifolds.
ORDER EXAMPLE
To correctly order this model follow the example specifi ed below:
PRODUCT KV15#200 018 0C1 ST 9010
KV15#200 018 Article code composed of Model, Height (200) and Number of elements (018)
0C1 Connector code found in the table here below
ST  Standard Support code found in the table here below
9010 Colour code found in the TUBES COLOUR CHART
ACCESSORIES
 Z1TLNR#AN R12 9010 Valve and Lockshield - Copper angle 1/2” for copper pipes or multi-layer pipes - White RAL 9010
Z1RAC#R12CRO 12mm diam. copper pipe unions for Valve+Lockshield – chrome fi nish (2)
 For other types of Valves see the table below or those on pages 217 - 218 - 219 - 220.
Standard VALVES (for Valves and Lockshields, valves that can be fi tted with thermostat, Thermostatic valves,or Single pipe, Twin pipe, Stainless steel and thermostatic heads see pages 217 - 218 - 219 - 220)
ADDITIONAL COLOUR CHARGE (see the offi cial Tubes Colour Chart)
Additional colour charges are calculated over the Pure white price (Cat. C0), for the other categories the additional charges herein below are applicable:
Category C1 and C2 +10%
C3 Category +20%
RAL not included in the colour chart +30%
According to samples  Request feasibility and cost estimate
Custom-made connectors
Supplied on request WITH an additional
price charge of €   (NOT available in
chrome-plated version)
Standard connectors
Will be supplied if not
otherwise specifi ed
when placing the order
Custom-made connectors
Supplied on request WITH an additional
price charge of €
 Inter-axis
I=L+8,8 cm
I=L-5,5 cm
rear connector for
connection to GVR
Inter-axis
I=L-5,5 cm
Inter-axis
I=5,0 cm
 single pipe Specify “i” and “d”
i min.=5 cm    d min.=2 cm
Connectors on request
Supplied on request WITHOUT an additional price charge
WALL TYPE
bracket support
(MD code wall on right)
(MS code wall on left)
Standard WALL type
support
(ST code)
CEILING TYPE
bracket support
(SO code)
KUBIK KV 15 VERTICAL SINGLE
Radiator composed of 15x15 mm square section vertical steel elements fusion welded with 28 mm diameter manifolds
7,8

system should all have the same confi guration otherwise operating problems could occur. The OB2 confi guration should have two 1/8” diameter chrome-plated
plugs on the head of the manifolds.
ORDER EXAMPLE
To correctly order this model follow the example specifi ed below:
PRODUCT KV15G#200 018 0C1 ST CRO
KV15G#200 018 Article code composed of Model, Height (200) and Number of elements (018)
0C1 Connector code found in the table here below
ST  Standard Support code found in the table here below
CRO Finish code found in the Tubes Colour Chart
ACCESSORIES
 Z1TLNRG#AN R12 CRO Valve and Lockshield - Copper angle 1/2” for copper pipes or multi-layer pipes - CHROME
Z1RAC#R12CRO 12mm diam. copper pipe unions for Valve+Lockshield – chrome fi nish (2)
 For other types of Valves see the table below or those on pages 217 - 218 - 219 - 220.
Standard VALVES (for Valves and Lockshields, valves that can be fi tted with thermostat, Thermostatic valves,or Single pipe, Twin pipe, Stainless steel and thermostatic heads see pages 217 - 218 - 219 - 220)
ADDITIONAL CHARGES FOR FINISHES (see the offi cial Tubes Colour Chart)
Additional colour/fi nish charges are calculated over the Pure white (Category C0) price for coloured fi nishes, and over the Chrome (Category G0) price for plated fi nishes.
FINISHES
G1 Category Nickel Satin fi nish (NIS code) NOT available
G5 (14kt Gold) Category +50%
G6 (24kt Gold) Category +60%
Custom-made connectors
Supplied on request WITH an additional
price charge of €   (NOT available in
chrome-plated version)
Standard connectors
Will be supplied if not
otherwise specifi ed
when placing the order
Custom-made connectors
Supplied on request WITH an additional
price charge of €
 Inter-axis
I=L+8,8 cm
I=L-5,5 cm
rear connector for
connection to GVR
Inter-axis
I=L-5,5 cm
Inter-axis
I=5,0 cm
 single pipe Specify “i” and “d”
i min.=5 cm    d min.=2 cm
Connectors on request
Supplied on request WITHOUT an additional price charge
Standard WALL type
support
(ST code)
KUBIK KV 15G VERTICAL SINGLE CHROME-PLATED
Radiator composed of 15x15 mm square section vertical steel elements fusion welded with 28 mm diameter manifolds
code Description Price

If different connectors are required with strictly indicate this in the order. IMPORTANT: the connectors of towel warmers and radiators connected to the same system
should all have the same confi guration otherwise operating problems could occur.
ORDER EXAMPLE
To correctly order this model follow the example specifi ed below:
PRODUCT KO15#200 018 0B1 ST 9010
KO15#200 018 Article code composed of Model, Width (200) and Number of elements (018)
0B1 Connector code found in the table here below
ST  Standard Support code found in the table here below
9010 Colour code found in the TUBES COLOUR CHART
ACCESSORIES
 Z1TLNR#AN R12 9010 Valve and Lockshield - Copper angle 1/2” for copper pipes or multi-layer pipes - White RAL 9010
Z1RAC#R12CRO 12mm diam. copper pipe unions for Valve+Lockshield – chrome fi nish (2)
 For other types of Valves see the table below or those on pages 217 - 218 - 219 - 220.
Standard VALVES (for Valves and Lockshields, valves that can be fi tted with thermostat, Thermostatic valves,or Single pipe, Twin pipe, Stainless steel and thermostatic heads see pages 217 - 218 - 219 - 220)
ADDITIONAL COLOUR CHARGE (see the offi cial Tubes Colour Chart)
Additional colour charges are calculated over the Pure white price (Cat. C0), for the other categories the additional charges herein below are applicable:
Category C1 and C2 +10%
C3 Category +20%
RAL not included in the colour chart +30%
According to samples  Request feasibility and cost estimate
WALL TYPE
bracket support
(MD code wall on right)
(MS code wall on left)
Standard WALL type
support
(ST code)
CEILING TYPE
bracket support
(SO code)
KUBIK KO 15 HORIZONTAL SINGLE
Radiator composed of 15x15 mm square section horizontal steel elements fusion welded with 28 mm diameter manifolds
code Description Price
Z1TLNR#ANR129010 Valve and Lockshield - ValCOLOR Copper
Angle 1/2” RAL 9010 Glossy Pure White
€
Z1RAC#R12CRO 2 copper unions diam. 12 mm
for ValCOLOR Chrome fi nish
Valve+Lockshield
€
ZRCF2# Kit with CHROME-PLATED pipe collars €
72 mm
41 mm
L
H

If different connectors are required with strictly indicate this in the order. IMPORTANT: the connectors of towel warmers and radiators connected to the same system
should all have the same confi guration otherwise operating problems could occur.
ORDER EXAMPLE
To correctly order this model follow the example specifi ed below:
PRODUCT KO15G#200 018 0B1 ST CRO
KO15G#200 018 Article code composed of Model, Width (200) and Number of elements (018)
0B1 Connector code found in the table here below
ST  Standard Support code found in the table here below
CRO Finish code found in the Tubes Colour Chart
ACCESSORIES
 Z1TLNRG#AN R12 CRO Valve and Lockshield - Copper angle 1/2” for copper pipes or multi-layer pipes - CHROME
Z1RAC#R12CRO 12mm diam. copper pipe unions for Valve+Lockshield – chrome fi nish (2)
 For other types of Valves see the table below or those on pages 217 - 218 - 219 - 220.
Standard VALVES (for Valves and Lockshields, valves that can be fi tted with thermostat, Thermostatic valves,or Single pipe, Twin pipe, Stainless steel and thermostatic heads see pages 217 - 218 - 219 - 220)
ADDITIONAL CHARGES FOR FINISHES (see the offi cial Tubes Colour Chart)
Additional colour/fi nish charges are calculated over the Pure white (Category C0) price for coloured fi nishes, and over the Chrome (Category G0) price for plated fi nishes.
FINISHES
G1 Category Nickel Satin fi nish (NIS code) NOT available
G5 (14kt Gold) Category +50%
G6 (24kt Gold) Category +60%
Standard WALL type
support
(ST code)
KUBIK KO 15G HORIZONTAL SINGLE CHROME-PLATED
Radiator composed of 15x15 mm square section horizontal steel elements fusion welded with 28 mm diameter manifolds
code Description Price
Z1TLNRG#ANR12CRO Valve and Lockshield - ValCOLOR Copper
Angle 1/2” Glossy CHROME
€
Z1RAC#R12CRO 2 copper unions diam. 12 mm
for ValCOLOR Chrome fi nish
Valve+Lockshield
€
ZRCF2# Kit with CHROME-PLATED pipe collars €
72 mm
41 mm
L
H
i i
d
i
d
i
0B1 0S2 0D2 Ms2 MD2
0C2 S2M D2M
Custom-made connectors
Supplied on request WITH an additional price charge of €   (NOT
available in chrome-plated version)
Standard connectors
Will be supplied if not
otherwise specifi ed when
placing the order
Custom-made connectors
Supplied on request WITH an additional price charge of €
 Inter-axis
I=L-3,4 cm
 Inter-axis
I=L+13,8 cm
 single pipe
Connectors on request
Supplied on request WITHOUT an additional price charge
Inter-axis
I=H-5,5 cm
Specify “i” and “d”
i min.=5 cm    d min.=2 cm
HW
171
KUBIK KO 15G HORIZONTAL SINGLE CHROME-PLATED*
Price per radiator with Chrome fi nish and standard connectors - VAT and transport excluded
Thermal yield ΔT 50°C - Watts per radiator
For correction factors different to ΔT 50°C see page 230
SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST: L.90/130/140/170/230/260/270
95

If different connectors are required with strictly indicate this in the order. IMPORTANT: the connectors of towel warmers and radiators connected to the same system
should all have the same confi guration otherwise operating problems could occur.
ORDER EXAMPLE
To correctly order this model follow the example specifi ed below:
PRODUCT KO15D#200 018 0B1 ST 9010
KO15D#200 018 Article code composed of Model, Width (200) and Number of elements (018)
0B1 Connector code found in the table here below
ST  Standard Support code found in the table here below
9010 Colour code found in the TUBES COLOUR CHART
ACCESSORIES
 Z1TLNR#AN R12 9010 Valve and Lockshield - Copper angle 1/2” for copper pipes or multi-layer pipes - White RAL 9010
Z1RAC#R12CRO 12mm diam. copper pipe unions for Valve+Lockshield – chrome fi nish (2)
 For other types of Valves see the table below or those on pages 217 - 218 - 219 - 220.
Standard VALVES (for Valves and Lockshields, valves that can be fi tted with thermostat, Thermostatic valves,or Single pipe, Twin pipe, Stainless steel and thermostatic heads see pages 217 - 218 - 219 - 220)
ADDITIONAL COLOUR CHARGE (see the offi cial Tubes Colour Chart)
Additional colour charges are calculated over the Pure white price (Cat. C0), for the other categories the additional charges herein below are applicable:
Category C1 and C2 +10%
C3 Category +20%
RAL not included in the colour chart +30%
According to samples  Request feasibility and cost estimate
code Description Price
Z1TLNR#ANR129010 Valve and Lockshield - ValCOLOR Copper
Angle 1/2” RAL 9010 Glossy Pure White
€
Z1RAC#R12CRO 2 copper unions diam. 12 mm
for ValCOLOR Chrome fi nish
Valve+Lockshield
€
ZRCF2# Kit with CHROME-PLATED pipe collars €
WALL TYPE
bracket support
(MD code wall on right)
(MS code wall on left)
Standard WALL type
support
(ST code)
CEILING TYPE
bracket support
(SO code)
SUPPORTS
The radiators are supplied with standard supports (code ST) that
include the wall fi xing shelves and the manual vent Valve.
On request they can be ordered with bracket supports that are
permanently welded on the towel warmers and therefore must be
specifi ed when placing the order, their code and cost are as follows:
code MD WALL TYPE bracket support on the Right €
code MS WALL TYPE bracket support on the Left €
code SO CEILING TYPE bracket support €
LIMITS
WALL TYPE bracket support  Width max 40.0 cm
CEILING TYPE bracket support  Width max 60.0 cm
The Chrome plated version cannot be supplied with bracket supports
82 mm
53 mm
L
H

If different connectors are required with strictly indicate this in the order. IMPORTANT: the connectors of towel warmers and radiators connected to the same system
should all have the same confi guration otherwise operating problems could occur.
ORDER EXAMPLE
To correctly order this model follow the example specifi ed below:
PRODUCT RKO15#120 024 0B1 ST 9010 212
RKO15#120 024 Article code composed of Model, Width (120) and Number of elements (024)
0B1 Connector code found in the table here below
ST  Standard Support code found in the table here below
9010 Colour code found in the TUBES COLOUR CHART
043 Sequence code found in the table on the side
ACCESSORIES
 Z1TLNR#AN R12 9010 Valve and Lockshield - Copper angle 1/2” for copper pipes or multi-layer pipes - White RAL 9010
Z1RAC#R12CRO 12mm diam. copper pipe unions for Valve+Lockshield – chrome fi nish (2)
 For other types of Valves see the table below or those on pages 217 - 218 - 219 - 220.
KUBIK RITMATO RKO15 STANDARD
Price for items with standard connectors. VAT and transport costs not included.
0B1
B2R
i 0S2
0C2
i0D2
d
ii
MS2
S2M
d
ii
MD2
D2M
60 mm
45 mm 89 mm
3
7
,9
 c
m
6
0
,4
 c
m
L. 100-120-140-160 cm
L. 100-120-140-160 cm
Custom-made connectors
Supplied on request WITH an additional price charge of €   (NOT